                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                       2020.1
PM-2133D
Features
  True RMS Power Measurements
  Energy Analysis for 3P4W, 3P3W, 1P3W, 1P2W
  Current Measurements Up to 400 A with Different CT Ratio
  Voltage Measurements Up to 500 V
  Clip-on CT for Easy Installation

display shows power.
  Specifi cations
  Introduction
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2                       2020.1
Recommended panel Cut-out
92.0±1
46.0±1
110.0
50.0
108.3
115.0
94.5
Right ViewFront ViewLeft ViewRecommended Panel
Cut-Out
RS-485 Interface
PM-2133D-100P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-2133D-160P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-2133D-240P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-2133D-360P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-2133D-400P CR Modbus RTU, 3-phase power meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
Ethernet Interface
PM-2133D-100P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter; includes 60A CT (Inside diameter 10 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-2133D-160P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter; includes 100A CT (Inside diameter 16 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-2133D-240P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter; includes 200A CT (Inside diameter 24 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-2133D-360P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter; includes 300A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
PM-2133D-400P-MTCP CR Modbus TCP, 3-phase power meter; includes 400A CT (Inside diameter 36 mm; wire lead 4 m) x 3 (RoHS)
(Available soon)
LED Display
AC Measurement
10 ~ 500 V